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ANNEXURE-Ill 

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD FOR SESSION 2025-26 

Name Designation Contact Details Remarks 

Associate Dean 
8987479515 

Dr. Praveen Srivastava (Hostel 
adosa-hm@bitmesra.ac. in 

Chairman 
Management) 

Dr. Dileep Kumar Associate Dean 9470978325 
Member 

Upadhyay (Student Affairs) adosa-sa@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Kartik Mahto Warden, Hostel- I 
9431382760 
kartikmahto@bitmesra.ac.in 

Member 

Dr. Satya Prakash Singh 
Asst. Warden, 9877119229 

Member 
Hostel- I sp.singh@bitmesra.ac. in 

Dr. B.C.Roy Warden, Hostel-2 
8084994277 

Member 
bimalcoy@bitmesra.ac. in 

Mr. Thakur Abhinav Amar 
Asst. Warden, 9877119229 

Member 
Hostel-2 abh inav.amar@bitmesra.ac. in 

Dr. Amit Saran Warden, Hostel-3 
9431039700 
am itsaran@bitmesra.ac. in 

Member 

Dr. Mrinal Jana 
Asst. Warden, 9681121689 

Member 
Hostel-3 mjana@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Sanjeet Kumar Warden, Hostel-4 
7992310903 
sanjeet@bitmesra.ac.in 

Member 

Dr. Shailendra Kumar Asst. Warden, 9162456012 
Member 

Singh Hostel-4 shailendra@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Binay Kumar Warden, Hostel-5 
9470519266 
binaykumar@bitmesra.ac. in 

Member 

Dr. Anil C. Mahato 
Asst. Warden, 9430185578 

Member 
Hostel-5 anilmahato@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Abhijit Nag 
Asst. Warden, 8986822072 

Member 
Hostel-5 abhij itnag@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Rajan Chandra Sinha Warden, Hostel-6 
8210677747 
rajanchandrasinha@bitmesra.ac. in 

Member 

Dr. Soham Chattopadhyay 
Asst. Warden, 8434188108 

Member 
Hostel-6 soham@bitmesra.ac. in 

Dr. Randhir Kumar 
Asst. Warden, 9304538489 

Member 
Hostel-6 randhirkumar@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Kishanta Kr. Pradhan Warden, Hostel-7 
7762922603 

Member 
kkpradhan@bitmesra.ac. in 

Dr. Satish Chander 
Asst. Warden, 8102243265 

Member 
Hostel-7 satishchander@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Suvendu Kanungo 
Asst. Warden, 8756037671 

Member 
Hostel-7 s.kanungo@bitmesra.ac. in








